Steve Wystrach Collection-Death Valley Days Episodes

Episode # Air Date

388
705
717
726
727
731
735
745
746
747
748
749

2/25/1957

3/17/1964
12/24/1964
3/25/1965

3/18/1965

3/10/1965

10/1/1965

9/30/1965

10/21/1965
10/22/1965
12/23/1965
12/30/1965

5
12
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Season TRT Title

THE TRIAL OF RED HASKELL
THE LAST STAGECOACH ROBBERY
TRIBUTE TO A DOG
NO GUN BEHIND HIS BADGE

Starring

Gregg Palmer, Chuck Roberson

Anne Francis, Jesse Pearson

Ronald Reagan, Charles Cooper

Ronald Reagan, Barry Kelley, John Payne introduction and conclusion

THE BATTLE OF SAN FRANCSICO BAY Ronald Reagan, June Dayton, John Payne introduction and conclusion
RAID ON THE SAN FRANCISCO MINT Ronald Reagan, Judson Pratt

THE LAWLESS HAVE LAWS
TEMPORARY WARDEN
NO PLACE FOR A LADY

ACITY IS BORN
DRY WATER SAILORS
THE RED SHAWL

Ronald Reagan, Shary Marshall

Ronald Reagan, Rodolfo Acosta

Ronald Reagan, Linda Marsh

Ronald Reagan Jack Lambert

Walter Brooke, Ann Elder, Ronald Reagan introduction and conclusion
Mariette Hartley, Ken Scott

Copies Technical Information

1 Black and White only

1 Audio out of sync

4

4

5

2 Color and Black and White copies
4 Color and Black and White copies
3

6 Color and Black and White copies
3

1

1



