Steve Wystrach Collection-Death Valley Days Episodes

Episode #	Air Date	Season	TRT	Title	Starring	Copies Technical Information
388	2/25/1957	5	25	THE TRIAL OF RED HASKELL	Gregg Palmer, Chuck Roberson	1 Black and White only
705	3/17/1964	12	25	THE LAST STAGECOACH ROBBERY	Anne Francis, Jesse Pearson	1 Audio out of sync
717	12/24/1964	13	25	TRIBUTE TO A DOG	Ronald Reagan, Charles Cooper	4
726	3/25/1965	13	25	NO GUN BEHIND HIS BADGE	Ronald Reagan, Barry Kelley, John Payne introduction and conclusion	4
727	3/18/1965	13	25	THE BATTLE OF SAN FRANCSICO BAY	Y Ronald Reagan, June Dayton, John Payne introduction and conclusion	5
731	3/10/1965	13	25	RAID ON THE SAN FRANCISCO MINT	Ronald Reagan, Judson Pratt	2 Color and Black and White copies
735	10/1/1965	14	25	THE LAWLESS HAVE LAWS	Ronald Reagan, Shary Marshall	4 Color and Black and White copies
745	9/30/1965	14	25	TEMPORARY WARDEN	Ronald Reagan, Rodolfo Acosta	3
746	10/21/1965	14	25	NO PLACE FOR A LADY	Ronald Reagan, Linda Marsh	6 Color and Black and White copies
747	10/22/1965	14	25	A CITY IS BORN	Ronald Reagan Jack Lambert	3
748	12/23/1965	14	25	DRY WATER SAILORS	Walter Brooke, Ann Elder, Ronald Reagan introduction and conclusion	1
749	12/30/1965	14	25	THE RED SHAWL	Mariette Hartley, Ken Scott	1